$E105H%K (5 6 &BIR)

AHBEE Bis 5T

ﬁméaa T B EH® (2A x35000m x55) ¥350,000 ¥350,000
6512H 4 |FEEFEH (EREFRESHSETA~6E3A5) ¥6,300(  ¥343,700
68198 | 3 |aIE—RK5BR% ‘ ¥56|  ¥343,644
7E26H 3 |ar—fK6A% ¥457|  ¥343,187
7A31H 2 |RERE GRIK), ¥1,404|  ¥341,783
8A10H 3 |ae—R1IESH ¥288|  ¥341,495
9B15H 3 |av—H#8EH ¥157|  ¥341,338
108178 | 4 |BER (LYY 200EE] ¥1,881  ¥339,457
108188 | 3 |aE—f9A%H ¥380|  ¥339,077
108208 | Hi5EB#E (3 x35,000M % 67) ¥630,000 ¥0|  ¥969,077
115208 3 |ap—RK10B% ¥245  ¥968,832
118288 | 3 |3ab—R11BHEERAFIRAL ¥385|  ¥968,447
128158 | 3 - |ap—fR118% | ¥130|  ¥968,317
18198 | 3 |3IE-RI12A% ¥159|  ¥968,158
18268 .| 5 |#v»=2—21F26H%BHE (KHES) ¥320,100|  ¥648,058
1826H 5 |87y =a—RRAFHER ¥880|  ¥647,178
2B19H 3 |av—R1E%S ¥185|  ¥646,993
3813H 3 |av—RKk2B% ¥1,015|  ¥645,978
3B518H 3 |EEEBR) I —REA ¥1,569|  ¥644,409
3228 | 3 |4v4-wza—# ¥325|  ¥644,084
3B25H 5 |awrza—=%3/22, 3/298®A CRAT - AR - BTE) ¥613,580 ¥30,504
38258 | 5 |&vrza—RIEAFHK o ¥880 ¥29,624
3B29H 3 £IRA) JC—FHAL - A3, TU YR IK ¥13,000 ¥16,624
3B31H 3 |ar—R38% ' | ¥490 ¥16,134

& &t ¥980,000|  ¥963,866 ¥16,134




